

American Manufacturing Award Creating the American Manufacturing Awards

April 13th, 2019



Manufacturing products that are made in America is becoming increasingly important to conscientious consumers. The National Hardware Show, Made in USA Brand and GBQ Partners are working together to support manufacturers who are at the forefront of this national trend.

Made in USA Brand has commissioned glass artist Matt Paskiet, founder of Firenation Glass Studio and Gallery, to fabricate the 2019 National Hardware Show American Manufacturing Awards. Located in downtown Holland, Ohio, Firenation is a working glass studio divided into the hot shop (where pieces are made) and cold shop (where pieces are ground, buffed, and polished).

The National Hardware Show American Manufacturing Award's ceremony will take place on May 8th on the main stage at the 2019 National Hardware Show in Las Vegas, NV.







https://www.madeintheusabrand.com/2019/04/creating-the-american-manufacturing-awards/